 Tinto
Product Code Water Content
(L)
Weight (KG) Pipe Centres
+/- 2mm
Fixing Centres (H)
+/- 2mm
Fixing Centres (W)
+/- 2mm
Height (mm) Width (mm)
RXTN-0800500 3.6 6 450 663 350 800 500
RXTN-0800600 4.1 6.8 550 663 450 800 600
RXTN-1200500 5.4 8.9 450 1053 350 1200 500
RXTN-1200600 6.1 10.2 550 1053 450 1200 600
RXTN-1500500 6.7 12.2 450 1365 350 1500 500
RXTN-1500600 7.7 13.8 550 1365 450 1500 600
RXTN-0600800 4.0 8.1 750 463 750 600 800
- All the dimensions are shown in millimetres
- Tube: round, diameter 22mm
- Header tube D-profile 40mm x 30mm
- Bracket length – 55-75mm